

## Pachet accesorii pt instalatii electrice

I.D.: 52420458

Data publicarii 09.12.20 Coduri CPV 31681000-3

Pretul estimativ: 1.005,88 RON - 1.005,88 RON

Descriere: 6326 BANDA ELECTROIZOLATOARE 20 m BUC 43.0000 5.8824 252.94 48.06 301.00 19.00  
VZ\_19 0 2 6656 CABLU MYYUP 2x0.75 ML 200.0000 1.0084 201.68 38.32 240.00 19.00  
VZ\_19 0 3 55AR8010 REGLETA CONEXIUNI 10x10 TRANSPARENTA BUC 18.0000 20.1681  
363.03 68.97 432.00 19.00 VZ\_19 0 4 13937 CONDUCTOR FY 1.5 ROLA 100M ROL 1.0000  
59.6639 59.66 11.34 71.00 19.00 VZ\_19 0 5 46131 BANDA DUCT TAPE GRI TEXTURATA BUC  
1.0000 25.2101 25.21 4.79 30.00 19.0000 VZ\_19 0 6 1618596270 BURGHIU SDS PLUS 14 X  
150X 210 BUC 1.0000 32.7731 32.77 6.23 39.00 19.00 VZ\_19 0 7 14927 COSE LEGATURI  
CABLU 4.8x250 BUC 200.0000 0.2521 50.42 9.58 60.00 19.00 VZ\_19 0 8 2608833807  
BURGHIU SDS PLUS 12 X 100 X 160 BUC 1.0000 20.1681 20.17 3.83 24.00 19.00 VZ\_19 0